Position

Assistant Prof, Police Academy

Prof Expert-Bpd Academy

Prof Expert-Bpd Academy

Pe-Bpd Academy

Pe-Bpd Academy

Pe-Bpd Academy

Pe-Bpd Academy

Pe-Bpd Academy

Pe-Bpd Academy

Other Positions Held Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

BC Police Academy

Total Wages

$32,199

$2,940

$1,440

$600

$480

$480

$400

$380

$240

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,735

$62

$30

$13

$10

$0

$0

$8

$5



