Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Prof, Police Academy		Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$32,199	\$13,735
Prof Expert-Bpd Academy		Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$2,940	\$62
Prof Expert-Bpd Academy		Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$1,440	\$30
Pe-Bpd Academy		Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$600	\$13
Pe-Bpd Academy		Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$480	\$10
Pe-Bpd Academy		Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$480	\$0
Pe-Bpd Academy		Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$400	\$0
Pe-Bpd Academy		Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$380	\$8
Pe-Bpd Academy		Kern Community College District	BC Police Academy	\$240	\$5